

## **EVENT REGISTRATION FORM**

Lake Geneva Canopy Tours, Lake Geneva, WI

Saturday, December 7<sup>th</sup>, 2019 CaniXC ~10:15 am Trail Run/Walk~10:30

Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date.

Individual \$36.00	• •	acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, a	
Couple \$65.00 (spouses, parent/minor child/partners in same household) Family 4 – pack \$110.00		Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha WI 53141  ***Make check payable to Kenosha Running Company Inc.  http://www.xcthrillogy.com (262)925-0300  For more information or to register online visit:	
Guest fee \$7.00 (for those enjo after party but not running/wa		http://www.xcthrillogy.com Additional fees may apply	
*Please indicate CaniCross athletes CaniCross after their name.	by listing	Optional Donation to XCT Military Program. \$_	
Full Name:			_
Address:			_
City, State, Zip:			_
Phone:	Email:		_
Age on Event I	Date:	Male or Female	
Additional Athlete Name:		Male or Fema	le
Email:	Age on Event Date:		
If CaniCross: Dog's Name: _		Dog's est. weight:	_
executors, and assigns, waive, release, and forev against the Kenosha Running Company, Inc. or a	er discharge any and all righ ny subsidiary or political divis igns, and sponsors for any a	g Company event) I, intending to be legally bound, do herel ts and claims for damages which I may have or which may sion thereof, all other cooperating agencies in this race, its o nd all damages which may be sustained and suffered by me	hereafter occur to me or their respective
forms, media and manners, without restriction as waive the right to inspect or approve the photogra	to the changes or altercation phs or electronic matter that	ntatives, the irrevocable right to use my picture, portrait, phoses, for advertising, trade, promotion, exhibition, or any other may be used in conjunction with them now, or in the future, tion arising from or related to the use of said images.	lawful purposes. I
		a short leash. Dogs must be under control around other dog our dog. No dogs inside buildings. We want this to be a fur	
expense and any harm that may come to the anin partner event with my pet(s), should any injury oc unexpected, regardless of the stimulus for the bel combination therein) I will be solely liable and held and that that neither I and any other person or ent any such claim resulting from said incident to said Running Company; and its sponsors for any and a	nal(s) shall be my sole respo- cur to any person, other animavior (pets spontaneous cor d responsible for any injury, o tity with a legal claim on said I animal. Further,I and any ot all claims of damages and lia	osha Running Company partner events I am doing so at my nsibility; and in attending an XCThrillogy and or kenosha Rinal, or property as a result of the behavior of my animal(s), aduct, conduct of another animal, conduct of any person or property damage that results from my participation (includanimal: 1) will indemnify, hold harmless; 2) protect and define person or entity with a legal claim on said animal will furbility from injury, property damage, loss, claim or expense r CThrillogy and/or the Kenosha Running Company.	unning Company whether expected or thing, or any ding any attorney fees) end the Sponsors in rther exempt Kenosha
I have read, understand, and agree	to this waiver:		
Signature:			
Additional Signature:			
Signature Parent/Guardian (if under	18):		